
580526 
380527 
380528 
380529 
5805350 
580531 
580532 
580533 
580534 
380556 
580557 
5805358 
580539 
380540 
580541 
580542 
3805435 
580544 
580545 
580546 
380547 
580548 
380549 
380550 
380551 
580552 
580553 
380554 
580555 
380556 
580557 
580558 
580559 
580560 
580561 
380562 
380565 
380564 
580565 
380566 
380567 
580568 
580569 
380570 
380571 
380572 
580573 
380574 
580575 
580576 
380577 
580578 
380579 
580580 
580581 
380582 
580583 
580584 
580585 
580586 
580587 
580588 
580589 
380689 
580590 
380591 
380592 
380593 
580594 
380595 
580596 
5380597 
580598 
580599 
580600 
380601 
590602 
580603 
580604 
580605 
580606 
380807 
580608 
380609 
580610 
580611 
580612 
580613 
580614 
580615 
380616 

Josephine Barnett. 
Donald Bay 
Vernon Beagle 
Floyd Beagle 
Dorothy Carol Beets 
Donna Mae Bejeck 
Jack Boevers 
Joyce Best 
Carol Bingham 
Delores Boulandger 
Patricia Bowman 
Imogene Bowman 
Frances Boyd 
Johnie Boyd 
Kenneth Boyd 
Leta Marie Bush 
Vernon Bussey 
Darrell Bussey 
Owen Campbell 
Patty Sue Cannon 
Kenneth Carpenter 
Claude Garpenter 
Richard Cartwell 
Ralph Chenoweth 
Betty Cody 
Raymond Coleman 
Grace Colclaziwr 
Mac Cook’ 
Arnold’ Couch 
‘Dorothy Creekmore 
Donna Cullison 
Warren Custer 
Lewis Dean 
Billy Denny 
Charles Dennis 
David Dill 
Sherry Ann Edwards 
Maomie Ellis 
Harl Ellis 
Romie Fisher 
Gaston Franks 
James Fugate . 
Lillie Rose Fugate 
Elizabeth Ellen Fuss 
JM Galvin 
Ruth Gibson 

Kathryn Gibson 
Thelma Lee Goddard 
Frances Gray 
George Green 
Doyle Green 
Donald Gfirrith 
Gene Griffith 
Lenora Gaasch 
Juanene Givens 
Jinmie Hages — 
Virginia Haines 
Yvome Haikey 
Leslie Hall 
Walter Lee Hall 
Sue Ann Hamilton 
Charlie Harris 

Phyllis Harris 
Priiiss~Harvvis 
Martha Joe Harris 
Frank Hegmer 
Bennie Hendricks 
Hillcrest Memorial Hospital 
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E B Hilderbrand 
Hope Lumber Co 
Tressa Hudgins 
Jeaneta Jeter 
Joe Jeter 
Bobby Jean Jinks 
Bllly Kannady 
Mary Sue Karr 
Jayne Kennedy 
Mrs. A G. Kirkpatrick 
Annetta Labadie 
Lesta Labadie™ 
Lovilia LaMarr 
Matelle Landes 
Denver Leach | 
Norma Jean Leitner 
Ramona Long 
Maryetta Loveall 
Clara Malaski 
Frank Maple 

Premium 

Hospitalization 
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Premium 
Supplies 
Premiém 
Premium 
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Premium 
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November 4, 1946 

1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
4.00 
2-00 

28.00 
1.50 
2. 00 
1.00 
2-50 
8.00 

29.00 
5-0 
2-00 
4. 00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.50 
1.50 

10.00 
6.00 
“2400 
5200 
1.00 
1.00 

10.00 
8.00 
2.0 
4.00 
1.00 
7.00 
5.00 
5-0 
1.00 

1.00 
1.00 
de OO 
2-00 
1.00 

65.00 
6.00 
5-00 
2200 
4.00 
5200 
8.00 

14.00 
1.00 
L200 
5-00 
5.00 . 
5-00 
5.00 
4.00 
5.00 

4. 00 
15.00 
3-00 
1.00 
1.00 
6.00 
6+99 
9.00 
4.50 
1.00 

14.00 
134.00 
118.00 
200.00 
59.00 
58.90 
2-00 
6-00 
8-00 
1-00 

15.00 
1.00 
4.00 
2-00 

37-00 
7250 
2-00 
2200 
5200 
2.00 
2-00 
2-00 
2200 
3200 
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